
 Village of Spencer
A friendly small town with a future.

P.O. Box 360 • Spencer, WI 54479 • 715-659-5423
		  Garbage & Recycling
		  Brush Pick-Up
		  Village Office Closed

Fall Leaf Vacuuming - To Be Announced
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2017 HOLIDAYS
   Holiday				        Date
New Year’s Day.....................................................Sunday, January 1
Martin Luther King Day....................................... Monday, January 16
Valentine’s Day.................................................Tuesday, February 14
Presidents Day/Washington’s Birthday.............Monday, February 20
St. Patrick’s Day...................................................... Friday, March 17
Easter........................................................................Sunday, April 16
Earth Day............................................................... Saturday, April 22
Mother’s Day.............................................................Sunday, May 14
Memorial Day........................................................... Monday, May 29
Father’s Day.............................................................Sunday, June 18
Independence Day.....................................................Tuesday, July 4
Labor Day........................................................ Monday, September 4
Columbus Day...................................................... Monday, October 9	
Halloween.......................................................... Tuesday, October 31
Veterans’ Day................................................Saturday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day ........................................ Thursday, November 23
Christmas Eve.................................................Sunday, December 24
Christmas Day................................................ Monday, December 25
New Year’s Eve...............................................Sunday, December 31

Watch for Spencer’s Upcoming Events
SKG SPRING FEVER DANCE......................................... APRIL 8
FFA EASTER EGG HUNT.................................................. APRIL
LIONS SMELT FEED.......................................................... APRIL

SPENCERAMA DAYS – THE REVIVAL  JUNE 9, 10, 11
	 GARAGE SALES...............................................JUNE 9, 10, 11
	 CHAMBER DAIRY BREAKFAST................................JUNE 9
	 BOY SCOUT BREAKFAST........................................JUNE 10
	 GIRLS SCOUT RUN...................................................JUNE 10
	 PARADE......................................................................JUNE 10
	 ANTIQUE CAR SHOW..............................................JUNE 11
	 LIONS BREAKFAST...................................................JUNE 11
	 SCB KICKBALL & CORN HOLE TOURNAMENT
	 MANY MORE ACTIVITIES...

MUSIC IN THE PARK...................WEDNESDAYS IN AUGUST
CITY WIDE GARAGE SALES............................AUGUST 4, 5, 6
BRAD BAUER TOURNAMENT.................... AUGUST 18,19,20
FIRE DEPT DANCE & STEAK FEED.........................OCTOBER
SKG HALLOWEEN EVENT...................................OCTOBER 31
WOMAN’S CLUB WREATH SALE........................ NOVEMBER
CHAMBER TURKEY GIVEAWAY......................... NOVEMBER
PTA CRAFT FAIR............................................... NOVEMBER 25
LUNCH WITH SANTA......................................... DECEMBER 2
SCHOOL HOLIDAY CONCERTS........................... DECEMBER
FFA PROJECT MERRY CHRISTMAS..................... DECEMBER


